
Z
a
łą
c
z
n
ik
 n
r 
6

d
o
 U
c
h
w
a
ły
 Z
g
ro
m
a
d
z
e
n
ia
 Z
w
ią
z
k
u
 M
ię
d
z
y
g
m
in
n
e
g
o
 N
ID
A
 2
0
0
0
 n
r 
II
/8
/2
0
1
1

z
 d
n
ia
 1
8
 l
u
te
g
o
 2
0
1
1
 r
o
k
u w
  
zł
o
ty
ch

w
 t
ym

:

w
yn

ag
ro
dz
en
ia
 i 

sk
ła
dk

i o
d 
ni
ch
 

na
lic
za
ne

w
yd

at
ki
 

zw
ią
za
ne
 z
 

re
al
iz
ac
ją
 

st
at
ut
ow

yc
h 

za
da

ń

w
yd

at
ki
 n
a 

pr
og
ra
m
y 

fi
na

ns
ow

an
e 
z 

ud
zi
ał
em

 ś
ro
dk

ów
, 

o 
kt
ór
yc
h 
m
ow

a 
w
 

ar
t.
 5
 u
st
. 1
 p
kt
 2
 i 
3

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
1
0

1
1

1
2

1
3

1
4

1
5

1
6

1
7

1
8

1
9

9
 6

9
0
 4

8
8
,0

9
1
2
 1

1
4
 5

8
3
,6

8
1
2
 1

1
4
 5

8
3
,6

8
1
2
 1

1
4
 5

8
3
,6

8
1
2
 1

1
4
 5

8
3
,6

8

9
 6

9
0
 4

8
8
,0

9
1
2
 1

1
4
 5

8
3
,6

8
1
2
 1

1
4
 5

8
3
,6

8
1
2
 1

1
4
 5

8
3
,6

8
1
2
 1

1
4
 5

8
3
,6

8

0
1
0

0
1
0
1
0

0
9
7
0

2
 1

5
9
 5

9
6
,4

0

0
1
0

0
1
0
1
0

6
2
9
8

6
 3

4
3
 8

3
4
,9

2

0
1
0

0
1
0
1
0

6
6
5
9

1
 1

8
7
 0

5
6
,7

7

0
1
0

0
1
0
1
0

6
0
5
8

8
 3

4
3
 8

9
5
,1

9
8
 3

4
3
 8

9
5
,1

9
8
 3

4
3
 8

9
5
,1

9
8
 3

4
3
 8

9
5
,1

9

0
1
0

0
1
0
1
0

6
0
5
9

3
 6

3
2
 0

4
8
,4

9
3
 6

3
2
 0

4
8
,4

9
3
 6

3
2
 0

4
8
,4

9
3
 6

3
2
 0

4
8
,4

9

z 
te
go
:

D
ot
ac
je
 n
a 

za
da

ni
a 

bi
eż
ąc
e

w
ni
es
ie
ni
e 

w
ka

dó
w
 d
o 

sp
ół
ek
 p
ra
w
a 

ha
nd

lo
w
eg
o

z 
te

g
o
:

W
yd

at
ki
 

na
 

ob
sł
ug

ę 
dł
ug

u 
(o
ds
et
ki
)

in
w
es
ty
cj
e 
i z
ak

up
y 

in
w
es
ty
cy
jn
e

za
ku

p 
i 

ob
ję
ci
e 

ak
cj
i i
 

ud
zi
ał
ów

z 
te
go

:

W
yd

at
ki

z 
ty
tu
łu
 

po
rę
cz
eń

i g
w
ar
an

cj
i

W
yd

at
ki
 j
ed
no

st
ek
 

bu
dż
et
ow

yc
h

N
az
w
a 

za
da

ni
a

I.
 D

o
ch

o
d
y
 i
 w

y
d
at

k
i 

zw
ią

za
n
e 

z 
re

al
iz

ac
ją

 

za
d
ań

 r
ea

li
zo

w
an

y
ch

 

w
sp

ó
ln

ie
 z

 i
n
n
y
m

i 

je
d
n
o
st

k
am

i 
sa

m
o
rz

ąd
u
 

te
ry

to
ri
al

n
eg

o

D
zi
ał

R
oz
dz
ia
ł

D
oc
ho

dy
 o
gó
łe
m

*
 r
o
b
o
ty

 b
u
d
o
w

la
n
o
-

m
o
n
ta

żo
w

e,
 i
n
ży

n
ie

r 

k
o
n
tr
ak

tu

*
 r
o
b
o
ty

 b
u
d
o
w

la
n
o
-

m
o
n
ta

żo
w

e,
 i
n
ży

n
ie

r 

k
o
n
tr
ak

tu

Z
ap

ew
n
ie

n
ie

 

p
ra

w
id

ło
w

ej
 g

o
sp

o
d
ar

k
i 

w
o
d
n
o
-ś

ci
ek

o
w

ej
 n

a 

te
re

n
ie

 Z
w

ią
zk

ó
w

 

M
ię

d
zy

g
m

in
n
y
ch

 

N
id

zi
ca

 i
 N

ID
A

 2
0
0
0

D
oc
ho

dy
 i 
w
yd

at
ki
 z
w
ią
za
ne

 z
 r
ea
liz

ac
ją
 z
ad

ań
 r
ea
liz

ow
an

yc
h 
na

 p
od

st
aw

ie
 p
or
oz
um

ie
ń 
(u
m
ów

) 
m
ię
dz
y 
je
dn

os
tk
am

i s
am

or
zą
du

 t
er
yt
or
ia
ln
eg
o 
w
 2
01

1 
r.

§
W

yd
at
ki
 o
gó
łe
m

Św
ia
dc
ze
ni
a 

na
 r
ze
cz
 o
só
b 

fi
zy
cz
ny

ch

W
yd

at
ki
 n
a 

pr
og

ra
m
y 

fi
na

ns
ow

an
e 
z 

ud
zi
ał
em

 
śr
od

kó
w
, o
 

kt
ór
yc
h 
m
ow

a 
w
 a
rt
. 5
 u
st
. 1
 

pk
t 
2 
i 3

W
yd

at
ki
 

m
aj
ąt
ko

w
e

W
yd

at
ki
 

bi
eż
ąc
e



Z
a
łą
c
z
n
ik
 n
r 
6

d
o
 U
c
h
w
a
ły
 Z
g
ro
m
a
d
z
e
n
ia
 Z
w
ią
z
k
u
 M
ię
d
z
y
g
m
in
n
e
g
o
 N
ID
A
 2
0
0
0
 n
r 
II
/8
/2
0
1
1

z
 d
n
ia
 1
8
 l
u
te
g
o
 2
0
1
1
 r
o
k
u

0
1
0

0
1
0
1
0

6
6
1
9

1
3
8
 6

4
0
,0

0
1
3
8
 6

4
0
,0

0
1
3
8
 6

4
0
,0

0
1
3
8
 6

4
0
,0

0

9 
69
0 
48
8,
09

12
 1
14
 5
83
,6
8

12
 1
14
 5
83
,6
8

12
 1
14
 5
83
,6
8

12
 1
14
 5
83
,6
8

O
gó
łe
m

*
 p

ro
m

o
cj

a 
p
ro

je
k
tu

, 

n
ad

zó
r 
au

to
rs

k
i,
 k

o
sz

ty
 

w
d
ra

ża
n
ia

 i
 z

ar
zą

d
za

n
ia

 

p
ro

je
k
te

m


